DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
SURFACE PREPARATION TOOLS

C0006 YELLOW 6
C0016 RED 16
C0025 SILVER 25
C0040 BLACK 40
C0060 GOLD 60
C0150 GREEN 150
SPECIFY - HARD(H) MEDIUM(M) OR SOFT(S) BOND C0300 BLUE 300
DOTS CONCRETE GRINDING
● Aggressive  removal
● Good Life on Different Materials
● Color coded for ease
● Low Cost per Sq. Ft.
● Dry or Wet
Part Number Grit
CD0006 YELLOW 6
CD0016 RED 16
CD0025 SILVER 24
CD0040 BLACK 40
CD0060 GOLD 60
CD0150 GREEN 150
CD0300 BLUE 300 SPECIFY - HARD(H) MEDIUM(M) OR SOFT(S) BOND
1
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
2
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE GRINDING AND POLISHING
NEW METALS FOR HARD CONCRETE
● METAL GRINDING FOR HARD CONCRETE
● Great Scratch Pattern
● Works on All Types of Machines
Part Number Grit
KM0006 6
KM0016 16
KM0025 25
KM0040 40
KM0060 60
KM0150 150
RECOMMENDED RPMS: 350 - 450
COPPER 82 MM DRY
● Can be Used Wet or Dry
● Aggressive Scratch Removal
● Long Life Transaction Step
Part Number Grit
CH3C0030 82 MM 30
CH3C0050 82 MM 50
CH3C0100 82 MM 120
CH3C0200 82 MM 220
82 MM PHENOLIC PREMIUM CONQUER - DRY
● Can be Used Wet or Dry
● Aggressive Scratch Removal
● Very Long Life/Low Cost Per Sq. Ft.
● High Polish on Concrete and Granite Floors
Part Number Grit
KC30030 3" 30
KC30050 3" 50
KC30100 3" 120
KC30200 3" 220
KC30400 3" 400
KC30800 3" 800
KC31800 3" 1800
KC33000 3" 3500
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
3
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.

TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
PREMIUM CONQUER
CONCRETE AND GRANITE POLISHING 3", 4", 4-3/4", 5", 5-3/4"
● Color Coded Velcro
● High Quality Finish
● Long Life on Concrete and Granite
● For Use On Hand or Floor Machines
● No Color Residue
● Fits Mastercraft, National,
Werkmaster etc.
Conquer Polishing disc 100 mm (4") Conquer  Polishing disc  125 mm (5")
Part Number Grit Color Part Number Grit
KC40050S 50 Green KC50050S 50 Green
KC40120S 120 Black KC50120S 120 Black
KC40220S 220 Red KC50220S 220 Red
KC40400S 400 Yellow KC50400S 400 Yellow
KC40800S 800 White KC50800S 800 White
KC41800S 1800 Blue KC51800S 1800 Blue
KC43500S 3500 Gray KC53500S 3500 Gray
Conquer  Polishing disc  120 mm (4-3/4") Conquer  Polishing disc  155 mm (5-3/4")
Part Number Grit Part Number Grit
KC4750050S 50 Green KC5750050S 50 Green
KC4750120S 120 Black KC5750120S 120 Black
KC4750220S 220 Red KC5750220S 220 Red
KC4750400S 400 Yellow KC5750400S 400 Yellow
KC4750800S 800 White KC5750800S 800 White
KC4751800S 1800 Blue KC5751800S 1800 Blue
KC4753500S 3500 Gray KC5753500S 3500 Gray
NEW PRODUCT
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
5
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
EPOXIE TERRAZZO POLISHING DISC
RESIN BOND ET 3" (76 MM) WET DISC
● Very Aggressive First Steps
● Thickness - 8 mm
● High Quality Polishing for EPOXI Terrazzo
● Low Cost Per Square Foot
Part Number Grit Part Number Grit
ET30030 76 MM 30 BR40030 100 MM 30
ET30050 76 MM 50 ET40050 100 MM 50
ET30120 76 MM 120 ET40120 100 MM 120
ET30220 76 MM 220 ET40220 100 MM 220
ET30400 76 MM 400 ET40400 100 MM 400
ET30600 76 MM 600 ET40600 100 MM 600
ET30800 76 MM 800 ET40800 100 MM 800
ET31800 76 MM 1800 ET41800 100 MM 1800
ET33500 76 MM 3500 ET43500 100 MM 3500
ET38500 76 MM 8500 ET48500 100 MM 8500
RESIN BOND MARBLE AND GRANITE POLISHING - MG3
● Designed For Marble and Granite
Planetary Floor Machines
8 mm
● Extremely Long Life
● Low Cost per Square Foot
● Diamond Polish to High Shine
Size 3" (76 MM) Grit
MG30030 76 MM 30
MG30050 76 MM 50
MG30120 76 MM 120
MG30220 76 MM 220
MG30400 76 MM 400
MG30600 76 MM 600
MG30800 76 MM 800
MG31800 76 MM 1800
MG33500 76 MM 3500
MG3-B 76 MM BLACK LUXX GRANITE LUXX
MG3W 76 MM WHITE LUX
NEW PRODUCT
NEW PRODUCT

BCM82120 120
RECOMMENDED RPMS: 350 - 450 BCM82220 220
LONG-LIFE CONQUER  SEMI-METAL  WET POLISHING - 76 MM
● Very Long Life/Low Cost Per Sq. Ft.
● Available  in Grit 30, 50, 120
Part Number Grit
BCM430030 3" 30
BCM430050 3" 50
BCM430120 3" 120
RECOMMENDED RPMS: 350 - 450
BEST OF CONQUER-WET CONCRETE POLISHING - 76 MM
● Color Coded
● Very High Gloss Polishing
● Wet Only Polishing
Part Number Grit
BCW430030 3" 30
BCW430050 3" 50
BCW430120 3" 120
BCW430220 3" 220
BCW430400 3" 400
BCW430800 3" 800
BCW431800 3" 1800
BCW433500 3" 3500
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
7
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE GRINDING AND POLISHING
82 MM LONG-LIFE CONQUER  SEMI-METAL  DRY POLISHING
Part Number Grit
● Aggressive Scratch Removal CMD3030 82 mm 30
CMD3050 82 mm 50
● Very Long Life/Low Cost Per Sq. Ft. CMD3100 82 mm 120
CMD3200 82 mm 200
● Available  in Grit 30, 50, 100, 200
76 MM BEST OF CONQUER -DRY CONCRETE POLISHING
● Dry Only Polishing
● Very High Gloss Polishing
● Color Coded Velcro Backing
● No Color Residue on Polished Material
Part Number Grit
BC430030 3" 30
BC430050 3" 50
BC430120 3" 120
BC430220 3" 220
BC430400 3" 400
BC430800 3" 800
BC431800 3" 1800
BC433500 3" 3500
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE POLISHING TOOLS
CONQUER 60MM DOTS -DRY POLISHING ● 60 mm Pads Available with Pin Connection
Part Number Grit VELCRO ● For Multi Head Planetary Machines
DDC60X0030 30 Light Green
DDC60X0050 50 Green ● Designed for HTC and Other Machinery
DDC60X0120 120 Black taking smaller discs
DDC60X0220 220 Red ● No COLOR Transfer
DDC60X0400 400 Yellow
DDC60X0600 600 Brown
DDC60X0800 800 White
DDC60X1800 1800 Blue
DDC60X3500 3500 Gray
CONQUER 100 MM CONCRETE POLISHING
● Different Face Designs also Available
● Design For Klindex and Other Equipment
DRY POLISHING 100 MM WET  POLISHING 100 MM
Part Number Grit VELCRO Part Number Grit FACE
BCD40030 30 Light Green BCW40030 30 Light Green
BCD40050 50 Green BCW40050 50 Green
BCD40120 120 Black BCW40120 120 Black
BCD40220 220 Red BCW40220 220 Red
BCD40400 400 Yellow BCW40400 400 Yellow
BCD40600 600 Brown BCW40600 600 Brown
BCD40800 800 White BCW40800 800 White
BCD41800 1800 Blue BCW41800 1800 Blue
BCD43500 3500 Gray BCW43500 3500 Gray
7" x 4.5" DRY POLISH RING
● Replaces 7" Cup Wheels for edging
● 4 Very aggressive grinding steps
● High shine polishing steps
Part Number Grit
BCD7X4.5003 7 X 4.5" 30
BCD7X4.5005 7 X 4.5" 50
BCD7X4.5012 7 X 4.5" 120
BCD7X4.5022 7 X 4.5" 220
BCD7X4.5040 7 X 4.5" 400
BCD7X4.5080 7 X 4.5" 800
BCD7X4.5180 7 X 4.5" 1800 Part Number Grit
BCD7X4.5X35 7 X 4.5" 1800 RR7X4.5-C1 7 X 4.5" C1
RR7X4.5-C2 7 X 4.5" C2
RR7X4.5-C3 7 X 4.5" C3
RR7X4.5-C4 7 X 4.5" C4
8

RR5-C1 5" C1
RR5-C2 5" C2
RR5-C3 5" C3
RR5-C3 5" C4
BEST OF CONQUER -DRY FLEXIBLE CONCRETE POLISHING
● Color Coded Face for Wet
● Color Coded Velcro for Dry
● High Quality Finish
● Long Life
● For Use On Hand Machines
● No Color Residue
DRY POLISHING
Conquer Polishing disc 100 mm (4")
Part Number Grit Color
BD40050S 50 Green
Conquer  Polishing disc  125 mm (5") BCD40120S 120 Black
Part Number Grit BCD40220S 220 Red
BCD50050S 50 Green BCD40400S 400 Yellow
BCD50120S 120 Black BCD40600S 600 Brown
BCD50220S 220 Red BCD40800S 800 White
BCD50400S 400 Yellow BCD41800S 1800 Blue
BCD50600S 600 Brown BCD43500S 3500 Gray
BCD50800S 800 White
BCD51800S 1800 Blue
BCD53500S 3500 Gray
Conquer  Polishing disc 178 mm (7")
Part Number Grit
BCD70050S 50 Green
BCD70120S 120 Black
BCD70220S 220 Red
BCD70400S 400 Yellow
BCD70600S 600 Brown
BCD70800S 800 White
BCD71800S 1800 Blue
BCD73500S 3500 Gray
10
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE POLISHING TOOLS
BEST OF CONQUER -WET SEMI-METAL DISC FOR LONG LIFE
● Color Coded Velcro
● Longest  Life Semi-metal Pad
● Available Up to 400 Grit
Semi-metal Polishing disc  125 mm (5")
Part Number Grit
CTLL50030 30 Light Green
CTLL50050 50 Green
CTLL50120 120 Black
CTLL50220 220 Red
CTLL50400 400 Yellow
Semi-metal Polishing disc 178 mm (7")
Part Number Grit
CTLL70030 30 Light Green
CTLL70050 50 Green
CTLL70120 120 Black
CTLL70220 220 Red
CTLL70400 400 Yellow
BEST OF CONQUER -WET FLEXIBLE CONCRETE POLISHING
WET POLISHING
Conquer WET Polishing disc 100 mm (4")
Part Number Grit Color
BDW40030S 30 Green
BDW40050S 50 Green
BCW40120S 120 Black
BCW40220S 220 Red
BCW40400S 400 Yellow
BCW40600S 600 Brown
BCW40800S 800 White
BCW41800S 1800 Blue
BCW43500S 3500 Gray
Conquer WET Polishing disc  125 mm (5") Conquer WET Polishing disc 178 mm (7")
Part Number Grit Part Number Grit
BCW50030 S 30 Green BCW70030S 30 Green
BCW50050 S 50 Green BCW70050S 50 Green
BCW50120 S 120 Black BCW70120S 120 Black
BCW50220 S 220 Red BCW70220S 220 Red
BCW50400 S 400 Yellow BCW70400S 400 Yellow
BCW50600 S 600 Brown BCW70600S 600 Brown
BCW50800 S 800 White BCW70800S 800 White
BCW51800 S 1800 Blue BCW71800S 1800 Blue
BCW53500 S 3500 Gray BCW73500S 3500 Gray
11
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE POLISHING TOOLS
RESIN BOND WET POLISHING - 'FLOWER' - 3" (76 MM)  & 4" (100 MM)
● High Quality Polishing
● Thickness - 8 mm
● Very Long Life
● Low Cost Per Square Foot
Part Number Grit Part Number Grit
BR30030 76 MM 30 BR40030 100 MM 30
BR30050 76 MM 50 BR40050 100 MM 50
BR30120 76 MM 120 BR40120 100 MM 120
BR30220 76 MM 220 BR40220 100 MM 220
BR30400 76 MM 400 BR40400 100 MM 400
BR30600 76 MM 600 BR40600 100 MM 600
BR30800 76 MM 800 BR40800 100 MM 800
BR31800 76 MM 1800 BR41800 100 MM 1800
BR33500 76 MM 3500 BR43500 100 MM 3500
BR38500 76 MM 8500 BR48500 100 MM 8500
RESIN BOND WET POLISHING - 'SUPERSHINE' - 3" (76 MM)  & 4" (100 MM)
● Designed For KLINDEX and Other
Planetary Floor Machines
12 mm Thick
● Extremely Long Life
● Low Cost per Square Foot
Size 3" (76 MM) Grit 4" (100 MM) Grit
B430030 76 MM 30 B440030 100 MM 30
B430050 76 MM 50 B440050 100 MM 50
B430120 76 MM 120 B440120 100 MM 120
B430220 76 MM 220 B440220 100 MM 220
B430400 76 MM 400 B440400 100 MM 400
B430600 76 MM 600 B440600 100 MM 600
B430800 76 MM 800 B440800 100 MM 800
B431800 76 MM 1800 B441800 100 MM 1800
B433500 76 MM 3500 B443500 100 MM 3500
B438500 76 MM 8500 B448500 100 MM 8500
12
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"
MONROE, MI  48162 * USA
TEL: (734) 243 9900
FAX: (734) 243 2982
CONCRETE POLISHING TOOLS
METAL LIPPAGE DISC 3" ● Available for
Variety of Machines
● Long Life
● Velcro or pin
attachment
Part Number Grit
C3M006 3" Grit 6
C3M012 3" Grit 12
C3M030 3" Grit 30
C3M070 3" Grit 70
C3M120 3" Grit 120
C3M220 3" Grit 220
SINTERED 2" TERRAZZO DIAMOND PLUGS
● Very Cost Effective
● For Grinding of Concrete and Terrazzo
● 1/2" Thick Diamond Section - Long Life
Part Numbe Size
TZ-006 2" Terrazzo Plug Grit 6
TZ-016 2" Terrazzo Plug Grit 16
TZ-024 2" Terrazzo Plug Grit 24/30
TZ-070 2" Terrazzo Plug Grit 70
TZ-100 2" Terrazzo Plug Grit 100
SINTERED 1" TERRAZZO DIAMOND PLUGS
Part Numbe Size
STZ-006 1" Terrazzo Plug Grit 6
STZ-016 1" Terrazzo Plug Grit 16
STZ-024 1" Terrazzo Plug Grit 24/30
STZ-070 1" Terrazzo Plug Grit 70
STZ-100 1" Terrazzo Plug Grit 100
BRAZED TURBOCAT 3", 4", 5"
● Very Fast Lippage Removal on Concrete, Marble and Terrazzo
● Long Lasting
● Cost Effective
Part Number
BTC4X0030BR 4" Grit 30
BTC4X050BR 4" Grit 50
BTC4X100BR 4" Grit 100
BTC4X200BR 4" Grit 200
BTC4X300BR 4" Grit 300 Part Number
BTC5X030BR 5" Grit 50 BTC3X030BR 3" Grit 30
BTC5X050BR 5" Grit 50 BTC3X050BR 3" Grit 50
BTC5X100BR 5" Grit 100 BTC3X100BR 3" Grit 100
BTC5X200BR 5" Grit 200 BTC3X200BR 3" Grit 200
BTC5X300BR 5" Grit 300 BTC3X300BR 3" Grit 300
13
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY, INC.
300 DETROIT AVE SUITE "D"

Irene
Typewritten Text
Irene
Typewritten Text
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
P.N.  DESCRIPTION DRP-DS
ET10"0030H  10" ET - GRIT 30 SEMI-METAL
ET10"0050H  10" ET - GRIT 50 SEMI-METAL
ET10"0100H  10" ET - GRIT 100 SEMI-METAL
ET10"0200H  10" ET - GRIT 200 SEMI-METAL
ET10"0400H  10" ET - GRIT 400 SEMI-METAL
ET10"0400  10" ET - GRIT 400
ET10"0800  10" ET - GRIT 800
ET10"1800  10" ET - GRIT 1800
ET10"3000  10" ET - GRIT 3000
ET10-FOAM  PLATE 10" FOAM ADAPTER
ET10-RIGID  PLATE 10" RIGID PLATE
ET12"0030H  12" ET - GRIT 30 SEMI-METAL
ET12"0050H  12" ET - GRIT 50 SEMI-METAL
ET12"0100H  12" ET - GRIT 100 SEMI-METAL
ET12"0200H  12" ET - GRIT 200 SEMI-METAL
ET12"04000H  12" ET - GRIT 400 SEMI-METAL
ET12"0400 12" ET - GRIT 400
ET12"0800  12" ET - GRIT 800
ET12"1800  12" ET - GRIT 1800
ET12"3000  12" ET - GRIT 3000
ET12-FOAM  PLATE 12" FOAM ADAPTER
ET12-RIGID  PLATE 12" RIGID PLATE
ET13"0030H  13" ET - GRIT 30 SEMI-METAL
ET13"0050H  13" ET - GRIT 50 SEMI-METAL
ET13"0100H  13" ET - GRIT 100 SEMI-METAL
ET13"0200H  13" ET - GRIT 200 SEMI-METAL
ET13"0400H  13" ET - GRIT 400 SEMI-METAL
ET13"0400  13" ET - GRIT 400
ET13"0800  13" ET - GRIT 800
ET13"1800  13" ET - GRIT 1800
ET13"3000  13" ET - GRIT 3000
ET13-FOAM  PLATE 13" FOAM ADAPTER
ET13-RIGID  PLATE 13" RIGID PLATE
ET14"0030H  14" ET - GRIT 30 SEMI-METAL
ET14"0050H  14" ET - GRIT 50 SEMI-METAL
ET14"0100H  14" ET - GRIT 100 SEMI-METAL
ET14"0200H  14" ET - GRIT 200 SEMI-METAL
ET14"0400H  14" ET - GRIT 400 SEMI-METAL
ET14"0400  14" ET - GRIT 400
ET14"0800  14" ET - GRIT 800
ET14"1800  14" ET - GRIT 1800
ET14"3000  14" ET - GRIT 3000
ET14-RIGID  PLATE 14" RIGID PLATE
ET14-FOAM  PLATE 14" FOAM PLATE
ET15"0030H  15" ET - GRIT 30H
ET15"0050H  15" ET - GRIT 50H
ET15"0100H  15" ET - GRIT 100H
ET15"0200H  15" ET - GRIT 200H
ET15"0400H  15" ET - GRIT 400H
ET15"0400 15" ET - GRIT 400
ET15"0800  15" ET - GRIT 800
ET15"1800  15" ET - GRIT 1800
ET15"3000  15" ET - GRIT 3000
ET15-FOAM PLATE 15” FOAM ADAPTER
ET15-RIGID  PLATE 15" RIGID PLATE
P.N.  DESCRIPTION DRP-DS
ET16"0030H  16" ET - GRIT 30H
ET16"0050H 16" ET - GRIT 50H
ET16"0100H  16" ET - GRIT 100H
ET16"0200H  16" ET - GRIT 200H
ET16"0400H  16" ET - GRIT 400H
ET16"0400  16" ET - GRIT 400
ET16"0800  16" ET - GRIT 800
ET16"1800 16" ET - GRIT 1800
ET16"3000  16" ET - GRIT 3000
ET16-RIGID  PLATE 16" RIGID PLATE
ET16-FOAM  PLATE 16" FOAM PLATE
ET17"0030H 17" ET - GRIT 30H
ET17"0050H  17" ET - GRIT 50H
ET17"0100H  17" ET - GRIT 100H
ET17"0200H  17" ET - GRIT 200H
ET17"0400H  17" ET - GRIT 400H
ET17"0400  17" ET - GRIT 400
ET17"0800  17" ET - GRIT 800
ET17"1800  17" ET - GRIT 1800
ET17"3500  17" ET - GRIT 3000
ET17"-C1  17" VORTEX DOTS COPPER  - C1
ET17"-C2  17" VORTEX DOTS COPPER  - C2
ET17"-C3  17" VORTEX DOTS COPPER  - C3
ET17"-C4  17" VORTEX DOTS COPPER  - C4
ET17-FOAM  PLATE 17" FOAM ADAPTER
ET17-RIGID  PLATE 17" RIGID PLATE
ET18"0030H  18" ET - GRIT 30H
ET18"0050H 18" ET - GRIT 50H
ET18"0100H  18" ET - GRIT 100H
ET18"0200H  18" ET - GRIT 200H
ET18"0400H  18" ET - GRIT 400H
ET18"0400  18" ET - GRIT 400
ET18"0800  18" ET - GRIT 800
ET18"1800  18" ET - GRIT 1800
ET18"3000  18" ET - GRIT 3000
ET18-FOAM  PLATE 18" FOAM ADAPTER
ET18-RIGID  PLATE 18" RIGID PLATE
ET20"0030H  20" ET - GRIT 30 SEMI-METAL
ET20"0050H  20" ET - GRIT 50 SEMI-METAL
ET20"0100H  20" ET - GRIT 100 SEMI-METAL
ET20"0200H  20" ET - GRIT 200 SEMI-METAL

o Concrete
o Terrazzo
Irene
Typewritten Text
Irene
Typewritten Text
22
DIAMOND TOOL SUPPLY INC.
WET MONROE PAD
Item  Description
05M9"0400 9" - WET GRIT 400
05M9"0800 9" - WET GRIT 800
05M9"1800 9" - WET GRIT 1800
05M9"3000 9" - WET GRIT 3000
05M9"8500 9" - WET GRIT 8500
06M100400 10" - WET GRIT 400
06M100800 10" - WET GRIT 800
06M101800 10" - WET GRIT 1800
06M103000 10" - WET GRIT 3000
06M108500 10" - WET GRIT 8500
06M120400 12" - WET GRIT 400
06M120800 12" - WET GRIT 800
06M121800 12" - WET GRIT 1800
06M123000 12" - WET GRIT 3000
06M1286500 12" - WET GRIT 8500
06M130400 13" - WET GRIT 400
06M130800 13" - WET GRIT 800
06M131800 13" - WET GRIT 1800
06M133000 13" - WET GRIT 3000
06M138500 13" - WET GRIT 8500
08M15"0400 15" - WET GRIT 400
08M15"0800 15" - WET GRIT 800
08M15"1800 15" - WET GRIT 1800
08M15"3000 15" - WET GRIT 3000